First Name
Jack

Liam
Blaine
Jacob
Briar
Dominic
Michael
Gavin
Riley
Cort
Hayden

Division 3-B Boys 8-9

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 Westview Golf Course

Last Name
Kemper

Martin
Munzlinger
Eagan
Megee
DeLuca
Renard
Anderson
Martin
Fallert
Klein

City
Winnetka
Wentzville
Columbia
Castle Rock
Lewistown
Chesterfield
Quincy
Springfield
Cisco
Bethel

State
IL

MO
MO
CO
MO
MO
IL
IL
IL
MO

Coon Rapids IA

1st Rd 2nd Rd TOTAL RESULT

38
38
40
37
43
43
43
47
70
69
42

37 75
38 76
36 76
41 78
41 84
48 91
49 92
48 95
59 129
74 143
WD  ##HH##

First
Tie Second
Tie Second



